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FIGURE 2.5.4.4-203

Suspension Logging Vs Profiles at LNP 2

Levy Nuclear Plant
Units 1 and 2

Part 2, Final Safety Analysis Report

LNP COL 2.5-1,  LNP COL 2.5-5

Suspension Logging Vs Profiles at LNP 2 

-500.0

-400.0

-300.0

-200.0

-100.0

0.0

100.0
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000

Vs (ft/sec)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(ft

,a
m

sl
)

A-07
A-08
AD-01
AD-02
I-01
I-02
I-03
I-04
I-05


